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Week 1 Games

84.45 King Friday's Puppets
128.35 Sunday Smackdown
99.50 Title IX
126.40 FLUFFHEAD
100.25 Hernandez Hit Men
104.90 Muncie's Rock Crushers

Week 2 Games

67.05 Krunk Juice

99.60 King Friday's Puppets
78.85 Title IX

96.60 Sunday Smackdown
93.70 Fargin Iceholes
63.75 Muncie's Rock Crushers

Week 3 Games

70.55 Krunk Juice

89.90 King Friday's Puppets
87.90 Title IX

87.80 Sunday Smackdown
72.60 Fargin Iceholes
57.05 House of Pain

Week 4 Games

87.65 Krunk Juice

95.05 King Friday's Puppets
94.20 Sunday Smackdown
88.75 Title IX

58.45 Fargin Iceholes
99.00 Muncie's Rock Crushers

Week 5 Games

102.10 Title IX
80.40 Fargin Iceholes
66.30 Hernandez Hit Men
68.20 House of Pain
86.45 Muncie's Rock Crushers
101.55 Ain's A Team

Week 6 Games

78.25 King Friday's Puppets
94.55 Title IX

93.15 Fargin Iceholes
66.60 FLUFFHEAD

88.80 Ringwraiths

62.85 Muncie's Rock Crushers

Week 7 Games

102.00 Krunk Juice
73.50 Title IX
90.10 Fargin Iceholes
60.20 Hernandez Hit Men
58.70 House of Pain
81.65 Muncie's Rock Crushers

119.75
71.30
88.75
91.70

107.30
87.25

61.75
67.05
67.50
108.50
86.80
126.00

108.45
48.50
65.75
72.35
77.10
72.15

87.60
105.55
114.35

90.35

87.10
109.25

72.65
81.95
71.25
80.05
133.80
73.50

95.20
95.40
67.30
98.90
95.70
42.10

79.85
80.85
82.75
87.40
85.40
125.30

BK Broilers
Ringwraiths
Fargin Iceholes
Ain's A Team
House of Pain
Krunk Juice

FLUFFHEAD

Ain's A Team
Hernandez Hit Men
BK Broilers

House of Pain
Ringwraiths

Ain's A Team
FLUFFHEAD
Muncie's Rock Crushers
Ringwraiths
Hernandez Hit Men
BK Broilers

FLUFFHEAD
Ringwraiths

Ain's A Team
Hernandez Hit Men
BK Broilers

House of Pain

Krunk Juice

King Friday's Puppets
FLUFFHEAD
Ringwraiths

Sunday Smackdown
BK Broilers

Sunday Smackdown
House of Pain
Krunk Juice

BK Broilers

Ain's A Team
Hernandez Hit Men

BK Broilers

Sunday Smackdown
Ain's A Team
FLUFFHEAD
Ringwraiths

King Friday's Puppets
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Week 8 Games

85.55 Krunk Juice 87.25
85.70 King Friday's Puppets 94.30
52.90 Title IX 90.40
66.90 Hernandez Hit Men 101.30
91.00 House of Pain 91.45
85.90 Muncie's Rock Crushers 95.95
Week 9 Games
98.95 Sunday Smackdown 58.70
88.00 Title IX 83.25
91.75 Fargin Iceholes 71.15
62.30 Hernandez Hit Men 84.10
81.85 Muncie's Rock Crushers 111.20
89.65 Krunk Juice 95.65
Week 10 Games
96.10 Sunday Smackdown 44.30
64.30 Title IX 67.30
95.05 Fargin Iceholes 86.05
61.80 House of Pain 73.60
98.10 Muncie's Rock Crushers 116.45
52.45 Krunk Juice 61.80
Week 11 Games
62.60 Muncie's Rock Crushers 88.60
76.45 Title IX 67.10
76.25 Hernandez Hit Men 130.80
68.80 Fargin Iceholes 93.65
83.85 House of Pain 110.50
97.80 Ringwraiths 95.45
Week 12 Games
58.00 King Friday's Puppets 87.30
66.30 Title IX 91.55
64.60 Hernandez Hit Men 73.05
96.20 Muncie's Rock Crushers 86.50
46.90 Ringwraiths 93.95
46.50 Krunk Juice 96.20
Week 13 Games
90.15 Muncie's Rock Crushers 109.70
82.95 Fargin Iceholes 85.55
96.55 Title IX 94.40
108.25 House of Pain 79.35
97.95 Ringwraiths 87.65
137.80 Krunk Juice 61.25

Playoff Week 1 Games

Ringwraiths

BK Broilers
FLUFFHEAD
Sunday Smackdown
Ain's A Team

Fargin Iceholes

Ain's A Team

King Friday's Puppets
Ringwraiths

BK Broilers
FLUFFHEAD

House of Pain

FLUFFHEAD
Ringwraiths

BK Broilers

Ain's A Team

King Friday's Puppets
Hernandez Hit Men

BK Broilers

Krunk Juice

King Friday's Puppets
FLUFFHEAD

Sunday Smackdown
Ain's A Team

House of Pain
FLUFFHEAD

Ain's A Team

Fargin Iceholes

BK Broilers

Sunday Smackdown

BK Broilers

King Friday's Puppets
Ain's A Team

Sunday Smackdown
FLUFFHEAD
Hernandez Hit Men

93.70 King Friday's Puppets 88.55 Ringwraiths
120.20 FLUFFHEAD 102.15 Title IX
Ain's A Team 109.35
BK Broilers 48.35
Fargin Iceholes 92.40
Hernandez Hit Men 86.65
House of Pain 87.45
Krunk Juice 56.75
Muncie's Rock Crushers 84.10
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Sunday Smackdown

Playoff Week 2 Games

125.55 BK Broilers
63.25 FLUFFHEAD

Ain's A Team

Fargin Iceholes
Hernandez Hit Men
House of Pain

Krunk Juice

Muncie's Rock Crushers
Ringwraiths

Title IX

Playoff Week 3 Games

65.60 BK Broilers

Ain's A Team

Fargin Iceholes
FLUFFHEAD
Hernandez Hit Men
House of Pain

King Friday's Puppets
Krunk Juice

Muncie's Rock Crushers
Ringwraiths

Title IX

106.35

119.40 King Friday's Puppets
149.40 Sunday Smackdown

117.50
67.70
76.85
85.80
63.20
78.10
69.85
63.15

92.50 Sunday Smackdown

133.60
71.60
74.95
72.55
71.90
66.95
73.10
88.20
80.80
70.10
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