www.rtsports.com 2013 Schedule



Week 1 Games

84.45	King Friday's Puppets	119.75	BK Broilers
128.35	Sunday Smackdown	71.30	Ringwraiths
99.50	Title IX	88.75	Fargin Iceholes
126.40	FLUFFHEAD	91.70	Ain's A Team
100.25	Hernandez Hit Men	107.30	House of Pain
104.90	Muncie's Rock Crushers	87.25	Krunk Juice

Week 2 Games

67.05	Krunk Juice	61.75	FLUFFHEAD
99.60	King Friday's Puppets	67.05	Ain's A Team
78.85	Title IX	67.50	Hernandez Hit Men
96.60	Sunday Smackdown	108.50	BK Broilers
93.70	Fargin Iceholes	86.80	House of Pain
63.75	Muncie's Rock Crushers	126.00	Ringwraiths

Week 3 Games

70.55	Krunk Juice	108.45	Ain's A Team
89.90	King Friday's Puppets	48.50	FLUFFHEAD
87.90	Title IX	65.75	Muncie's Rock Crushers
87.80	Sunday Smackdown	72.35	Ringwraiths
72.60	Fargin Iceholes	77.10	Hernandez Hit Men
57.05	House of Pain	72 15	BK Broilers

Week 4 Games

87.65	Krunk Juice	87.60	FLUFFHEAD
95.05	King Friday's Puppets	105.55	Ringwraiths
94.20	Sunday Smackdown	114.35	Ain's A Team
88.75	Title IX	90.35	Hernandez Hit Men
58.45	Fargin Iceholes	87.10	BK Broilers
99.00	Muncie's Rock Crushers	109.25	House of Pain

Week 5 Games

102.10	Title IX	72.65	Krunk Juice
80.40	Fargin Iceholes	81.95	King Friday's Puppets
66.30	Hernandez Hit Men	71.25	FLUFFHEAD
68.20	House of Pain	80.05	Ringwraiths
86.45	Muncie's Rock Crushers	133.80	Sunday Smackdown
101.55	Ain's A Team	73.50	BK Broilers

Week 6 Games

78.25	King Friday's Puppets	95.20	Sunday Smackdown
94.55	Title IX	95.40	House of Pain
93.15	Fargin Iceholes	67.30	Krunk Juice
66.60	FLUFFHEAD	98.90	BK Broilers
88.80	Ringwraiths	95.70	Ain's A Team
62.85	Muncie's Rock Crushers	42.10	Hernandez Hit Men

Week 7 Games

102.00	Krunk Juice	79.85	BK Broilers
73.50	Title IX	80.85	Sunday Smackdown
90.10	Fargin Iceholes	82.75	Ain's A Team
60.20	Hernandez Hit Men	87.40	FLUFFHEAD
58.70	House of Pain	85.40	Ringwraiths
81.65	Muncie's Rock Crushers	125.30	King Friday's Puppets



Week 8 Games

85.55	Krunk Juice	87.25	Ringwraiths
85.70	King Friday's Puppets	94.30	BK Broilers
52.90	Title IX	90.40	FLUFFHEAD
66.90	Hernandez Hit Men	101.30	Sunday Smackdown
91.00	House of Pain	91.45	Ain's A Team
85.90	Muncie's Rock Crushers	95.95	Fargin Iceholes

Week 9 Games

98.95	Sunday Smackdown	58.70	Ain's A Team
88.00	Title IX	83.25	King Friday's Puppets
91.75	Fargin Iceholes	71.15	Ringwraiths
62.30	Hernandez Hit Men	84.10	BK Broilers
81.85	Muncie's Rock Crushers	111.20	FLUFFHEAD
89.65	Krunk Juice	95.65	House of Pain

Week 10 Games

96.10	Sunday Smackdown	44.30	FLUFFHEAD
64.30	Title IX	67.30	Ringwraiths
95.05	Fargin Iceholes	86.05	BK Broilers
61.80	House of Pain	73.60	Ain's A Team
98.10	Muncie's Rock Crushers	116.45	King Friday's Puppets
52.45	Krunk Juice	61.80	Hernandez Hit Men

Week 11 Games

62.60	Muncie's Rock Crushers	88.60	BK Broilers
76.45	Title IX	67.10	Krunk Juice
76.25	Hernandez Hit Men	130.80	King Friday's Puppets
68.80	Fargin Iceholes	93.65	FLUFFHEAD
83.85	House of Pain	110.50	Sunday Smackdown
97.80	Ringwraiths	95.45	Ain's A Team

Week 12 Games

58.00	King Friday's Puppets	87.30	House of Pain
66.30	Title IX	91.55	FLUFFHEAD
64.60	Hernandez Hit Men	73.05	Ain's A Team
96.20	Muncie's Rock Crushers	86.50	Fargin Iceholes
46.90	Ringwraiths	93.95	BK Broilers
46.50	Krunk Juice	96.20	Sunday Smackdow

Week 13 Games

90.15	Muncie's Rock Crushers	109.70	BK Broilers
82.95	Fargin Iceholes	85.55	King Friday's Puppets
96.55	Title IX	94.40	Ain's A Team
108.25	House of Pain	79.35	Sunday Smackdown
97.95	Ringwraiths	87.65	FLUFFHEAD
137.80	Krunk Juice	61.25	Hernandez Hit Men

Playoff Week 1 Games

93.70	King Friday's Puppets	88.55	Ringwraiths	
120.20	FLUFFHEAD	102.15	Title IX	
	Ain's A Team	10	09.35	
	BK Broilers	4	48.35	
	Fargin Iceholes	ę	92.40	
	Hernandez Hit Men	8	86.65	
	House of Pain	8	87.45	
	Krunk Juice		56.75	
	Muncie's Rock Crushers	8	84.10	



Sunday Smackdown 106.35

Playoff Week 2 Games

-			
125.55	BK Broilers	119.40	King Friday's Puppets
63.25	FLUFFHEAD	149.40	Sunday Smackdown
	Ain's A Team	11	17.50
	Fargin Iceholes	(67.70
	Hernandez Hit Men	7	76.85
	House of Pain	8	35.80
	Krunk Juice	(63.20
	Muncie's Rock Crushers	7	78.10
	Ringwraiths	(69.85
	Title IX	(63.15

Playoff Week 3 Games

65.60	BK Broilers	92.50	Sunday Smackdown
	Ain's A Team	13	33.60
	Fargin Iceholes	7	71.60
	FLUFFHEAD	7	74.95
	Hernandez Hit Men	-	72.55
	House of Pain	7	71.90
	King Friday's Puppets	(66.95
	Krunk Juice	7	73.10
	Muncie's Rock Crushers	8	88.20
	Ringwraiths	8	80.80
	Title IX	7	70.10
	I ITIE IX		70.10